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Parts of the Body 1
These are the parts of your body.

hair
eyes

nose rsear
face

neck
shoulder

arm

elbow

wrist
handfifingers

chest

mouth

stomach

toes

foot

knee

ankle

t
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Clothes 1
These are clothes you might wear.

shorts

skirt

coat

socks

shoes

shirt

dress

pyjamas

scarf

thongs

jeans

jacket

underwear

gloves

joggers

t-shirt

raincoat

bathers

hat

boots
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Food 2
Draw a line from the smiley face to

the foods that you like to eat.
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At Home 2
Where do you live?

Draw a picture of the different rooms in your house.

I live at
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sun

clouds

desert

lake

rain

moon

rainbow

trees

ocean

wind

stars

mountains

flowers

waves

snow

Nature and Weather 1
These things are part of our world.
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car

rocket

ambulance

train

horse

plane

boat

taxi

helicopter

van

bike

ship

fire-engine

truck

ute

Transport 1
These are ways of helping us move.
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